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NBHA LA 06 # 5

Kiddy Barrels

5# Entries including any scratches:

$10.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR JARRELL 21.990 $2.001 16   

KARMEN STOKES 22.699 $2.002    

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 25.560 $2.003 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

DILLON ODOM 28.601 $2.004 16   

KAYLEE SUNDO 99.000 $2.005 16   
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

Open 5D Barrels

194# Entries including any scratches:

$3,104.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRINCESSCARA BETH CALHOUN 15.078 $307.001    

BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 15.103 $251.002 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

I MADE STREAKIN FAMOUSSYDNEY BOND 15.116 $186.003 96406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS

BUGSKYLIE KENNEDY 15.135 $121.004 91839 6COVINGTON   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.149 $65.005 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

ZANASHLEY LYON 15.1526    

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.1737 34251 6KILN   MS

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRANDI KERVIN 15.2148 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 15.2559 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.30310    

JAZZSONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.34611 76090 6FOLSOM   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.39012 65254 6KILN   MS

MINIANGIE JEAN 15.40013 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.44014 72730 6ANGIE   LA

SHONNYE JO FALVEY 15.46015 22120 6WESSON   MS

NEENAH THOMAS 15.48016 13064 6AMITE   LA

LEAH THOMPSON 15.50817    

LIZ ROCCO 15.52318 93073 4ZACHARY   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLUE  SIERRA DANLEY 15.580 $256.001 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.584 $210.002 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 15.585 $155.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BRANDIE DURHAM 15.596 $101.004 96564 4ZACHARY   LA

ANN HILTON 15.602 $54.005 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

BUGGIN TO FLYHALEY MCDONALD 15.6196    

DEUCEELLE SULLIVAN 15.6257 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BELLA WINTZ 15.6268    

LEVI GORDON 15.6779 104288 6LORANGER   LA

KYLEE LADNER 15.68810 65066   

DROVERKRISTEN GIROIR 15.69911 93020 6HOUMA   LA

MADDOXKELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.72112 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

LACEY MENANT 15.73113 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

MAXTRAVIS CHILDRESS 15.73314 STARKVILLE   MA

KRISTIN BOOKER 15.79015 93119 6CLINTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.81416 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

RILEY BRUMFIELD 15.81917 96566 4RACELAND   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

FRENCHIEKYLIE KENNEDY 15.83218 91839 6COVINGTON   LA

STEPHANIE CHISHOLM 15.86419 2191 6LUCEDALE   MS

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 15.87020 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

HN BUGGIN FOR GOLDHALEY MCDONALD 15.88021    

CASSIDY MARTIN 15.90022    

SHANNON SMITH 15.90523 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.90624 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

TRACY CASLER 15.90925 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 15.92826 100246 6LORANGER   LA

RXASHLEY LYON 15.98827    

AMANDA JARRELL 15.99028 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

ZACHARY NECAISE 15.99229    

NED RUSHING JR 16.01530    

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 16.01631 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MALYN DENNIS 16.02732    

CONNIE BOE 16.05433 89400 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VEABRITTNEY JORDAN 16.078 $205.001    

TYLER STRINGER 16.084 $168.002 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

MUSTBDOINSUMTHINRITETIEN TSE REISCH 16.116 $124.003 64913 6KILN   MS

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.136 $81.004 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BROOKE ROMIG 16.182 $43.005    

BLUE  OLIVA SHELTON 16.2066    

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.2077 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

ANITA BERGERON 16.2188 82197 6AMITE   LA

COPPER BAR NIGHTLOGAN HESTER 16.2269 81832   MS

MACI CREEKMORE 16.30910 104217 6LORANGER   LA

DARLA BISHOP 16.34111 43622 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ARNOLDSARAH ADAMS 16.34712 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.35813 101576 6SONTAG   MS

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 16.35914 44941 6COVINGTON   LA

HUSTLEREMILY CALHOUN 16.37315    

JANET THOMAS 16.39016 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.41117 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.42418 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

KRISTEN WRIGHT 16.43119 25607 6ROSELAND   LA

FELECIASARAH WAGUESPACK 16.45620 33888 6GONZALES   LA

LEXIE BOURGEOIS 16.45620    

REPOHAILEY STEPHENS 16.46522 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.49623 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.49924    

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.51025 101205 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

HAILEY MOORE 16.53326    

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.53427 102932 6LORANGER   LA

RINGOEMILY CALHOUN 16.54328    

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.54829 101576 6SONTAG   MS

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.56530 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHIMMISAMANTHA BROWN 16.600 $154.001    

KN CZAR EPISODEDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.615 $126.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

REACH QUICKOLIVA SHELTON 16.643 $93.003    

TIFFANY WALL 16.651 $61.004 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.652 $33.005 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JELLYJAMES TIERNEY 16.6626 52994 6ZACHARY   LA

NED RUSHING 16.6647 53370 6LONG BEACH   MS

KINLEE CHILDRESS 16.6678    

PISTOLCOURTNEY BALLARD 16.6809 93120 6CLINTON   LA

AMANDA BOE 16.70810 89401 6ROBERT   LA

RAEGAN KANGETER 16.76711 106915 6PETAL   MS

BREA ELLWAGNER 16.78412    

BREEZECARA BETH CALHOUN 16.82413    

JACK GEORGES DOUBLESCARLET BRANTLEY 16.83514 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JONI RATLIFF 16.84515    

KEIRA PELTIER 16.85016 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.92717 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

WHISKYCOLBY ELLEN CURRY 16.93818 89416 6LIBERTY   MS

LUCKYSARAH ADAMS 16.98719 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

REBELANDIE SCHWARTZ 17.142 $102.001 104559 6BILOXI   MS

GYPSEYKRISTEN GIROIR 17.189 $84.002 93020 6HOUMA   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 17.190 $62.003 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

AVA BELL 17.251 $40.004 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

COCOALISA LANDRY 17.329 $22.005 93320 4GONZALES   LA

ROSE WHITE 17.3366 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

COOL WHIPBRITTNEY JORDAN 17.3727    

BLONDIEADA ASHLEY 17.4798 97147 4WOODVILLE   MS

SANDRA MORALES 17.5029 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

DEL MAX FOXPAULA ALARIO 17.58310 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

RINGERSARAH WAGUESPACK 17.64211 33888 6GONZALES   LA

KIRBY HARTER 17.67212    

JOE LAKEN MOORE 17.75013 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

LEIGHTON BURRIS 17.76314    

HANNAH RICKS 17.82315 104176 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.82516 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

VIKI ROUSSEAU 17.97717    

ZAN MY MAN THAT CANCHARLEIGH BARRAS 18.07418 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

MERCIE WILSON 18.13619    

PUNCHYJESSIE TEMPLE 18.13820 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALICEADA ASHLEY 18.21621 97147 4WOODVILLE   MS

ABBYE MANWELL 18.30422 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 18.67023 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

SUSAN TANNER 18.69924 2190 6LUCEDALE   MS

TAYLOR COOK 18.77825    

ADRIANNA PEEL 19.25926    

ROADIESOPHIE BADEAUX 19.30127 102935 4HOUMA   LA

SHERRY MCKEE 20.04228    

BRITTANY MARTIN 29.25029    

ARIANA ELLWAGNER 41.13030    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EYSASARAH WAGUESPACK 914.63233888 6GONZALES   LA

MCELLE SULLIVAN 915.06688725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 915.10164091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

EMILY GATLIN 915.192103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 915.289102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CAIN'S MARY ETTADUSTIN ANGELLE 915.36970598 6ROBERT   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 915.530102697 6COVINGTON   LA

WHISTLE AT THE SUNDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.56070598 6ROBERT   LA

PANAMA  TALMADGE GREEN 915.6314 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MAGNUMCOLBY ELLEN CURRY 915.63989416 6LIBERTY   MS

EMILY THOMAS 915.668   

VEGASANDIE SCHWARTZ 915.734104559 6BILOXI   MS

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 915.89699160 6MEADVILLE   MS

BUGGIN ME FOR MONEYHALEY MCDONALD 915.930   

RIKKI KERVIN 915.941104546 6LUCEDALE   MS

STEVIE SMITH 915.991   

CHRISTY BARRAS 916.06336150 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

MR DASH CASHLOGAN HESTER 916.07281832   MS

BLUE BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 916.13487655 6FOLSOM   LA

KATYABBY DAVIS 916.157   

JILL HUNT 916.1662384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

PILOT DAWN HANKINS 916.19448689 6CLINTON   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 916.23113692 6WESTWEGO   LA

STELLAFALLON FRISBY 916.244   

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 916.263101576 6SONTAG   MS

EARLSONNI LYNN OSWALD 916.35376090 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 916.393100246 6LORANGER   LA

CASEY HAMILTON 916.497   

HIGH ON MS PERRYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 916.499   

ARLOWEKELLIE SUE WALLACE 916.53422086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 916.60141797 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 916.6335786 6COVINGTON   LA

RED BULLTRAVIS CHILDRESS 916.704STARKVILLE   MA

JAYCE LEE 916.84887764 6BOUTTE   LA

WITCHIN IMAGEFALLON FRISBY 916.881   

MASTER  JAMES TIERNEY 916.95052994 6ZACHARY   LA

A SHARP STREAKINSYDNEY BOND 916.95196406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 917.05981196 6COVINGTON   LA

LULUABBY DAVIS 917.148   

ACEJAMES TIERNEY 917.32652994 6ZACHARY   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 917.41189023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 917.44741797 6FOLSOM   LA

LANI LOUQUE 917.761   

ALEIGH JEAN 918.057106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ALANA HODOVSKY 918.174104307 4HOUMA   LA

LEVIDAWN HANKINS 918.25648689 6CLINTON   LA

KAYLYNN THERIOT 918.34396568 3GRAY   LA

CHLOE MARTIN 918.499   

PAYTON WALLACE 920.857107436 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

JESSICA DOMIANO 922.352107268 6COVINGTON   LA

HANK JESSIE TEMPLE 923.81543812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MAREALISA LANDRY 924.41193320 4GONZALES   LA

CINDY THOMAS 999.000   

AL CAPPONEDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

FRENCHMAN LUCKY POCKETDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BOONETIEN TSE REISCH 999.00064913 6KILN   MS

DIXIELAKEN MOORE 999.000104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CLOE CURRY 999.00089415 6LIBERTY   MS

MIA BALDWIN 999.000103735 6GEISMAR   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 999.000100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MOEELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

KN BORN ALIL FRENCHDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

REBELSOPHIE BADEAUX 999.000102935 4HOUMA   LA
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Sr 5D Barrels

16# Entries including any scratches:

$153.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 15.103 $46.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON SMITH 15.905 $38.001 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

CONNIE BOE 16.0542 89400 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JANET THOMAS 16.390 $31.001 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.5652 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NED RUSHING 16.664 $23.001 53370 6LONG BEACH   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.336 $15.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.5022 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

DEL MAX FOXPAULA ALARIO 17.5833 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SUSAN TANNER 18.6994 2190 6LUCEDALE   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PANAMA  TALMADGE GREEN 915.6314 6SANDY HOOK   MS

JILL HUNT 916.1662384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 916.23113692 6WESTWEGO   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 916.60141797 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 916.6335786 6COVINGTON   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 917.44741797 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

Youth 5D Barrels

83# Entries including any scratches:

$800.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRINCESSCARA BETH CALHOUN 15.078 $120.001    

I MADE STREAKIN FAMOUSSYDNEY BOND 15.116 $72.002 96406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS

BUGSKYLIE KENNEDY 15.135 $48.003 91839 6COVINGTON   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.1494 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRANDI KERVIN 15.2145 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 15.2556 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.3037    

LEVI GORDON 15.4498 104288 6LORANGER   LA

LEAH THOMPSON 15.5089    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.584 $100.001 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 15.585 $60.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

DEUCEELLE SULLIVAN 15.625 $40.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

KYLEE LADNER 15.6884 65066   

RILEY BRUMFIELD 15.8195 96566 4RACELAND   LA

FRENCHIEKYLIE KENNEDY 15.8326 91839 6COVINGTON   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.9067 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 15.9288 100246 6LORANGER   LA

KINLEE CHILDRESS 15.9589    

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.02210 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.06111 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.149 $80.001 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

DROVERALYCE PITRE 16.213 $48.002 96825 6HOUMA   LA

COPPER BAR NIGHTLOGAN HESTER 16.226 $32.003 81832   MS

MACI CREEKMORE 16.3094 104217 6LORANGER   LA

ARNOLDSARAH ADAMS 16.3475 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.3586 101576 6SONTAG   MS

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.4117 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

REPOHAILEY STEPHENS 16.4658 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.4969 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.49910    

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.54811 101576 6SONTAG   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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PISTOLCOURTNEY BALLARD 16.680 $60.001 93120 6CLINTON   LA

CHLOE MARTIN 16.752 $36.002    

LANI LOUQUE 16.761 $24.003    

BREEZECARA BETH CALHOUN 16.8244    

KEIRA PELTIER 16.8505 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 16.8666 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9277 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

WHISKYCOLBY ELLEN CURRY 16.9388 89416 6LIBERTY   MS

LUCKYSARAH ADAMS 16.9879 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GYPSYALYCE PITRE 17.00610 96825 6HOUMA   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AVA BELL 17.251 $40.001 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 17.445 $24.002 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

BLONDIEADA ASHLEY 17.479 $16.003 97147 4WOODVILLE   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.4954 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEIGHTON BURRIS 17.7635    

ZAN MY MAN THAT CANCHARLEIGH BARRAS 18.0746 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

LACYN HAYDEN 18.1997 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

ALICEADA ASHLEY 18.2168 97147 4WOODVILLE   MS

ADRIANNA PEEL 18.2309    

COURTNEY BALLARD 20.82510 93120 6CLINTON   LA

CHARITY FOX 24.33811 106816 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MCELLE SULLIVAN 915.06688725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

EMILY GATLIN 915.192103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 915.289102698 6COVINGTON   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 915.530102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MAGNUMCOLBY ELLEN CURRY 915.63989416 6LIBERTY   MS

HOLLIEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 915.89699160 6MEADVILLE   MS

RIKKI KERVIN 915.941104546 6LUCEDALE   MS

MR DASH CASHLOGAN HESTER 916.07281832   MS

BLUE BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 916.13487655 6FOLSOM   LA

STELLAFALLON FRISBY 916.244   

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 916.263101576 6SONTAG   MS

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 916.393100246 6LORANGER   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.46589402 6COVINGTON   LA

HIGH ON MS PERRYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 916.499   

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.731104215 6COVINGTON   LA

WITCHIN IMAGEFALLON FRISBY 916.881   

RAEGAN KANGETER 916.882106915 6PETAL   MS

ALEIGH JEAN 918.057106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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ALANA HODOVSKY 918.174104307 4HOUMA   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 918.21799216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KAYLYNN THERIOT 918.34396568 3GRAY   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 918.518106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

CLOE CURRY 999.00089415 6LIBERTY   MS

MIA BALDWIN 999.000103735 6GEISMAR   LA

REBELSOPHIE BADEAUX 999.000102935 4HOUMA   LA

DIXIELAKEN MOORE 999.000104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 999.000106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

MOEELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

HANNAH RICKS 999.000104176 6COVINGTON   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 999.000100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

15# Entries including any scratches:

$180.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JAZZSONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.346 $63.001 76090 6FOLSOM   LA

MINIANGIE JEAN 15.400 $45.002 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LIZ ROCCO 15.5233 93073 4ZACHARY   LA

ANN HILTON 15.6024 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

BELLA WINTZ 15.6265    

NED RUSHING JR 16.0156    

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.1367 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BLUE  OLIVA SHELTON 16.2068    

ANITA BERGERON 16.2189 82197 6AMITE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

REACH QUICKOLIVA SHELTON 16.643 $41.001    

JELLYJAMES TIERNEY 16.662 $31.002 52994 6ZACHARY   LA

JONI RATLIFF 16.8453    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 915.10164091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MASTER  JAMES TIERNEY 916.95052994 6ZACHARY   LA

ACEJAMES TIERNEY 917.32652994 6ZACHARY   LA
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 15.1031 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

I MADE STREAKIN FAMOUSSYDNEY BOND 15.1162 496406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS

BUGSKYLIE KENNEDY 15.1353 391839 6COVINGTON   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.1494 287655 6FOLSOM   LA

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.1735 134251 6KILN   MS

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRANDI KERVIN 15.2146 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

JAZZSONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.3467 76090 6FOLSOM   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.3908 65254 6KILN   MS

MINIANGIE JEAN 15.4009 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.44010 72730 6ANGIE   LA

SHONNYE JO FALVEY 15.46011 22120 6WESSON   MS

NEENAH THOMAS 15.48012 13064 6AMITE   LA

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.58413 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 15.58514 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ANN HILTON 15.60215 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DEUCEELLE SULLIVAN 15.6251 588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.6772 4104288 6LORANGER   LA

DROVERKRISTEN GIROIR 15.6993 393020 6HOUMA   LA

MADDOXKELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.7214 222086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

LACEY MENANT 15.7315 1102002 6COVINGTON   LA

KRISTIN BOOKER 15.7906 93119 6CLINTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8147 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

FRENCHIEKYLIE KENNEDY 15.8328 91839 6COVINGTON   LA

STEPHANIE CHISHOLM 15.8649 2191 6LUCEDALE   MS

SHANNON SMITH 15.90510 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

TRACY CASLER 15.90911 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 15.92812 100246 6LORANGER   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 15.99013 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 16.01614 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.05415 89400 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.1361 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.2072 489402 6COVINGTON   LA

ANITA BERGERON 16.2183 382197 6AMITE   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.3094 2104217 6LORANGER   LA

ARNOLDSARAH ADAMS 16.3475 1104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.3586 101576 6SONTAG   MS

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 16.3597 44941 6COVINGTON   LA

JANET THOMAS 16.3908 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.4119 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.42410 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

KRISTEN WRIGHT 16.43111 25607 6ROSELAND   LA

FELECIASARAH WAGUESPACK 16.45612 33888 6GONZALES   LA

REPOHAILEY STEPHENS 16.46513 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.49614 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.51015 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.56516 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KN CZAR EPISODEDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.6151 570598 6ROBERT   LA

TIFFANY WALL 16.6512 4106720 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.6523 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JELLYJAMES TIERNEY 16.6624 252994 6ZACHARY   LA

PISTOLCOURTNEY BALLARD 16.6805 193120 6CLINTON   LA

RAEGAN KANGETER 16.7676 106915 6PETAL   MS

KEIRA PELTIER 16.8507 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9278 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LUCKYSARAH ADAMS 16.9879 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

REBELANDIE SCHWARTZ 17.1421 5104559 6BILOXI   MS

GYPSEYKRISTEN GIROIR 17.1892 493020 6HOUMA   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 17.1903 3106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

AVA BELL 17.2514 2101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ROSE WHITE 17.3365 19356 6WESTWEGO   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.5026 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

DEL MAX FOXPAULA ALARIO 17.5837 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

RINGERSARAH WAGUESPACK 17.6428 33888 6GONZALES   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 17.7509 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.82310 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.82511 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ZAN MY MAN THAT CANCHARLEIGH BARRAS 18.07412 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

PUNCHYJESSIE TEMPLE 18.13813 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 18.30414 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 18.67015 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

SUSAN TANNER 18.69916 2190 6LUCEDALE   MS

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 15.1031 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON SMITH 15.9051 534753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

CONNIE BOE 16.0542 489400 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JANET THOMAS 16.3901 519289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.5652 49365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.3361 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.5022 45784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

DEL MAX FOXPAULA ALARIO 17.5833 39365 6FOLSOM   LA

SUSAN TANNER 18.6994 22190 6LUCEDALE   MS

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

I MADE STREAKIN FAMOUSSYDNEY BOND 15.1161 596406 6OCEAN SPRINGS   MS

BUGSKYLIE KENNEDY 15.1352 491839 6COVINGTON   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.1493 387655 6FOLSOM   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRANDI KERVIN 15.2144 292098 6LUCEDALE   MS

LEVI GORDON 15.4495 1104288 6LORANGER   LA

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.5846 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 15.5857 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DEUCEELLE SULLIVAN 15.6251 588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FRENCHIEKYLIE KENNEDY 15.8322 491839 6COVINGTON   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 15.9283 3100246 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.0224 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.0615 1102002 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.1491 5101205 6COVINGTON   LA

DROVERALYCE PITRE 16.2132 496825 6HOUMA   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.3093 3104217 6LORANGER   LA

ARNOLDSARAH ADAMS 16.3474 2104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.3585 1101576 6SONTAG   MS

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.4116 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

REPOHAILEY STEPHENS 16.4657 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MILKSHAKEBOBBY GRACE THORNTON 16.4968 99160 6MEADVILLE   MS

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PISTOLCOURTNEY BALLARD 16.6801 593120 6CLINTON   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 16.8502 4102001 6SLIDELL   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 16.8663 3104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9274 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LUCKYSARAH ADAMS 16.9875 1104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GYPSYALYCE PITRE 17.0066 96825 6HOUMA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 5

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AVA BELL 17.2511 5101725 6COVINGTON   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 17.4452 4106681 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.4953 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ZAN MY MAN THAT CANCHARLEIGH BARRAS 18.0744 281258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

LACYN HAYDEN 18.1995 1106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

COURTNEY BALLARD 20.8256 93120 6CLINTON   LA

CHARITY FOX 24.3387 106816 6LORANGER   LA
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